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Average Attendance per Month

1983-05 - Club opens
1995-04 - 1st club move after 12 years, to Framingham Senior Center
1995-04 - M. Kaprielian President
1996-06 - Move to Natick Senior Center
1997-07 - Web Site goes up
2003-04 - Web Site redesign
2003-10 - 1st time with 4 Sections, most events 4 sections
2009-07 - Set sections to : Open, U2000, U1700, U1400
2011-01 - Senior Center moves to Oak St.
2012-10 - Senior Center moves to new building
2015-02 - Change from 40/90, SD/30 to G/60
2016-01 - M. Phelps President
2019-05 - Change from G/60 to 40/90, SD/30, Move to St. Pauls

Average from 2003 through 2014, 12 years is 83 players

G/60
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1983-05 - Club opens
1995-04 - 1st club move after 12 years, to Framingham Senior Center
1995-04 - M. Kaprielian President
1996-06 - Move to Natick Senior Center
1997-07 - Web Site goes up
2003-04 - Web Site redesign
2003-10 - 1st time with 4 Sections, most events 4 sections
2009-07 - Set sections to : Open, U2000, U1700, U1400
2011-01 - Senior Center moves to Oak St.
2012-10 - Senior Center moves to new building
2015-02 - Change from 40/90, SD/30 to G/60
2016-01 - M. Phelps President
2019-05 - Change from G/60 to 40/90, SD/30, Move to St. Pauls

Average from 2003 through 2014, 12 years is 83 players

G/60



Updated: 2021-01-07

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

P
la

ye
rs

Month

Attendance by Month over last 3 years

2017 - Sum of Players_per_Month_Avg

2018 - Sum of Players_per_Month_Avg

2019 - Sum of Players_per_Month_Avg
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Blue line is the Average for the Month
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